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Dewey Lady Doggers Basketball Schedule/Results
Record: 6-14

Friday, November 20 Vs. Wesleyan Christian 65-24 W
Tuesday, December 1 Vs. Sperry 53-48 L
Friday, December 4 Vs. Nowata 65-60 W
Monday, December 7 Vs. Jay 49-45 L
Wednesday, December 9 Vs. Colcord 44-38 W
Friday, December 11 Vs. Claremore-Sequoyah 62-44 L
Friday, December 18 @ Caney, KS 57-27 L
Thursday, January 7 @ Wesleyan Christian 55-24 W
Friday, January 8 @ Pawhuska 43-25 L
Tuesday, January 12 @ Chelsea 57-44 L
Friday, January 15 Vs. Salina (Homecoming) 70-44 L
Thursday, January 21 Vs. Woodland 40-26 W
Friday, January 22 Vs. Lincoln Christian 47-29 L
Saturday, January 23 Vs. Pawhuska 60-31 L
Tuesday, January 26 @ Sperry 62-50 W
Friday, January 29 @ Kansas 80-34 L
Monday, February 1 Vs. Pawhuska 44-39 L
Tuesday, February 2 @ Nowata 48-34 L
Friday, February 5 @ Adair 71-30 L
Tuesday, February 9 Vs. Chelsea 51-34 L
Friday, February 12 Vs. Chouteau 6:30PM
Tuesday, February 16 Vs. Caney, KS 6:30PM




